I
Ayuntamiento
de Majadahonda

Tipo de informe:

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo:

34- VOLEIBOL Alevin - Liga BRONCE

Temporada:

2023/2024

JORNADA 4

1 SAN JAIME "LEONAS" 5°
CAUDE

SANTA CATALINA

EL TEJAR "TUCAN"

o & W N

CV MAJADAHONDA "GRIS"

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de

Pos Equipo

1° CV MAJADAHONDA "GRIS"
2° SAN JAIME "LEONAS" 5°
3° CAUDE

4° SAN JAIME "GACELAS" 5°
5° SANTA CATALINA

6° EL TEJAR "TUCAN"

7° M* AUXILIADORA 5°

8° SAGRADO CORAZON 5°

9° BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

JORNADA 5
1 CV MAJADAHONDA "GRIS"
SAN JAIME "GACELAS" 5°
BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

M?* AUXILIADORA 5°

o & W N

SAGRADO CORAZON 5°

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

"LOBAS"

"LOBAS"

SAGRADO CORAZON 5°
M?* AUXILIADORA 5°
BENITO PEREZ GALDOS
SAN JAIME "GACELAS"

** DESCANSA **

"LOBAS"

5o

la jornada 4 (19/04/2024)

Ptos Jug Gan Per Inc
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CAUDE

SAN JAIME "LEONAS"
EL TEJAR "TUCAN"
SANTA CATALINA

** DESCANSA **
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2-0 (25-14 25-17)
2-1 (23-25 25-12 15-11)
2-0 (25-9 25-18)

19/04/2024
SC SF-SC SF/SC TF
0 6 2,27 151
0 6 2,22 150
3 3 2,00 205
2 2 2,00 135
5 -1 0,80 185
2 0 1,00 84
4 -1 0,75 131
8 -7 0,13 119
8 -8 0,00 128

26/04/2024 18:00
26/04/2024 18:00
26/04/2024 17:15
26/04/2024 17:15
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TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

94
101

57
49
45
8

3
21
-15
-96
-72

1,61
1,49
1,28
1,06
1,02
1,33
0,90
0,55
0,64
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.FELIPE Mini-Voleibol 1A
.FELIPE Mini-Voleibol 1B
.FELIPE Mini-Voleibol 1A
.FELIPE Mini-Voleibol 1B

22/04/2024 17:14



